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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 PASQUET MARC

Pass 5 1:13.848 1 1:13.848 *

Pass 11 2:23.455 2 1:09.607 **

Pass 18 3:32.836 3 1:09.381 **

Pass 25 4:42.565 4 1:09.729

Pass 32 5:52.161 5 1:09.596

Pass 39 7:01.405 6 1:09.244 **

Pass 46 8:10.465 7 1:09.060 **

Pass 53 9:19.486 8 1:09.021 **

Pass 60 10:28.397 9 1:08.911 **

Pass 67 11:37.702 10 1:09.305

Pass 74 12:47.478 11 1:09.776

Pass 81 13:57.282 12 1:09.804

Pass 88 15:07.223 13 1:09.941

Pass 94 16:17.659 14 1:10.436

Pass 100 17:28.571 15 1:10.912

Pass 106 18:38.791 16 1:10.220

Pass 111 19:49.990 17 1:11.199

No 24 DEPIEDS MICHEL

Pass 9 1:17.046 1 1:17.046 *

Pass 16 2:30.981 2 1:13.935 *

Pass 24 3:44.846 3 1:13.865 *

Pass 31 4:58.257 4 1:13.411 *

Pass 38 6:11.884 5 1:13.627

Pass 45 7:26.144 6 1:14.260

Pass 52 8:40.237 7 1:14.093

Pass 59 9:55.074 8 1:14.837

Pass 66 11:09.677 9 1:14.603

Pass 73 12:23.636 10 1:13.959

Pass 80 13:38.058 11 1:14.422

Pass 87 14:52.474 12 1:14.416

Pass 93 16:07.337 13 1:14.863

Pass 99 17:21.718 14 1:14.381

Pass 105 18:35.733 15 1:14.015

Pass 112 19:51.052 16 1:15.319

No 27 GABARD FLORENT

Pass 8 1:16.676 1 1:16.676 *

Pass 15 2:30.139 2 1:13.463 *

Pass 23 3:43.682 3 1:13.543

Pass 30 4:56.458 4 1:12.776 *

Pass 37 6:09.174 5 1:12.716 *

Pass 44 7:22.327 6 1:13.153

Pass 51 8:35.460 7 1:13.133

Pass 58 9:48.405 8 1:12.945

Pass 65 11:01.457 9 1:13.052

Pass 72 12:14.726 10 1:13.269

Pass 79 13:27.759 11 1:13.033

Pass 86 14:41.127 12 1:13.368

Pass 92 15:54.679 13 1:13.552

Pass 98 17:08.539 14 1:13.860

Pass 104 18:21.894 15 1:13.355

Pass 110 19:35.468 16 1:13.574

Pass 116 20:50.801 17 1:15.333

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY

Pass 6 1:14.287 1 1:14.287 *

Pass 12 2:24.026 2 1:09.739 *

Pass 19 3:33.448 3 1:09.422 *

Pass 26 4:43.204 4 1:09.756

Pass 33 5:52.773 5 1:09.569

Pass 40 7:02.186 6 1:09.413 *

Pass 47 8:11.295 7 1:09.109 *

Pass 54 9:20.580 8 1:09.285

Pass 61 10:30.146 9 1:09.566

Pass 68 11:40.025 10 1:09.879

Pass 75 12:50.306 11 1:10.281

Pass 82 14:00.732 12 1:10.426

Pass 89 15:10.869 13 1:10.137

Pass 95 16:21.866 14 1:10.997

Pass 101 17:32.739 15 1:10.873

Pass 107 18:43.232 16 1:10.493

Pass 113 19:52.632 17 1:09.400

No 41 GIRARDOT FRANCK

No 56 BUTZBACH THIERRY

No 86 BERGEON ROMUALD

Pass 7 1:15.626 1 1:15.626 *

Pass 14 2:27.576 2 1:11.950 *

Pass 21 3:40.501 3 1:12.925

Pass 29 4:53.641 4 1:13.140

Pass 36 6:06.274 5 1:12.633

Pass 43 7:18.319 6 1:12.045

Pass 50 8:30.722 7 1:12.403

Pass 57 9:43.613 8 1:12.891

Pass 64 10:56.183 9 1:12.570

Pass 71 12:08.672 10 1:12.489

Pass 78 13:21.190 11 1:12.518
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No 86 BERGEON ROMUALD

Pass 85 14:33.602 12 1:12.412

Pass 91 15:47.662 13 1:14.060

Pass 97 17:01.644 14 1:13.982

Pass 103 18:15.112 15 1:13.468

Pass 109 19:28.692 16 1:13.580

Pass 115 20:42.304 17 1:13.612

No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY

No 98 LUCAS THIERRY

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT

Pass 4 1:13.743 1 1:13.743 **

Pass 13 2:25.015 2 1:11.272 *

Pass 20 3:36.268 3 1:11.253 *

Pass 27 4:47.004 4 1:10.736 *

Pass 34 5:57.692 5 1:10.688 *

Pass 41 7:08.849 6 1:11.157

Pass 48 8:20.279 7 1:11.430

Pass 55 9:32.065 8 1:11.786

Pass 62 10:42.998 9 1:10.933

Pass 69 11:53.873 10 1:10.875

Pass 76 13:04.457 11 1:10.584 *

Pass 83 14:15.534 12 1:11.077

Pass 90 15:26.061 13 1:10.527 *

Pass 96 16:38.008 14 1:11.947

Pass 102 17:49.324 15 1:11.316

Pass 108 19:00.980 16 1:11.656

Pass 114 20:13.417 17 1:12.437

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

No 573 HEITZ FRANKY

Pass 10 1:18.105 1 1:18.105 *

Pass 17 2:31.110 2 1:13.005 *

Pass 22 3:42.331 3 1:11.221 *

Pass 28 4:53.065 4 1:10.734 *

Pass 35 6:04.533 5 1:11.468

Pass 42 7:15.391 6 1:10.858

Pass 49 8:26.138 7 1:10.747

Pass 56 9:37.209 8 1:11.071

Pass 63 10:48.519 9 1:11.310

Pass 70 11:59.143 10 1:10.624 *

Pass 77 13:10.189 11 1:11.046

Pass 84 14:21.227 12 1:11.038

No 649 MARTZ PATRICK


